
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 12:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-21 - PARKER GILL -
12:31:15.501 1 1:45.172 81.124 85 106 19

12:32:59.464 2 1:43.963 82.068 71 108 19

12:34:44.149 3 1:44.685 81.502 86 106 19

12:36:29.020 4 1:44.871 81.357 70 104 19

L2-23 - VILYAM TOOROSIAN -
12:31:19.019 1 1:48.469 78.658 27 66 19

12:33:05.653 2 1:46.634 80.012 27 67 19

12:34:50.901 3 1:45.248 81.066 27 69 19

12:36:35.283 4 1:44.382 81.738 40 70 19

L1-38 - ARASH BABAEE -
12:32:06.828 1 1:48.507 78.631 49 85 19

12:33:59.188 2 1:52.360 75.934 50 85 19

12:35:49.060 3 1:49.872 77.654 47 84 19

12:37:34.341 4 1:45.281 81.040 52 87 19

L2-22 - VASSIA ROSENBOM -
12:31:27.321 1 1:46.917 79.800 60 106 19

12:33:13.462 2 1:46.141 80.384 64 105 19

12:34:59.117 3 1:45.655 80.753 61 104 19

12:36:45.999 4 1:46.882 79.826 64 103 19

L2-01 - AD -
12:31:18.910 1 1:48.526 78.617 23 73 19

12:33:08.622 2 1:49.712 77.767 21 71 19

12:34:55.979 3 1:47.357 79.473 22 70 19

12:36:45.513 4 1:49.534 77.894 22 66 19

L2-20 - KE QUAN -
12:31:33.723 1 1:49.946 77.602 19 68 19

12:33:21.480 2 1:47.757 79.178 17 63 19

L2-30 - JAI DICIPULO -
12:31:31.343 1 1:48.034 78.975 43 76 19

12:33:19.408 2 1:48.065 78.952 51 83 19

L2-02 - RODRIGO BASLERPEREIRA -
12:31:57.694 1 1:55.483 73.881 6 50 19

12:33:45.884 2 1:48.190 78.861 4 46 19

12:35:36.595 3 1:50.711 77.066 6 55 19

12:37:25.000 4 1:48.405 78.705 7 47 19

L2-12 - TIM MATTHEWS -
12:31:54.622 1 1:53.220 75.358 75 101 19

12:33:43.596 2 1:48.974 78.294 63 103 19

12:35:35.714 3 1:52.118 76.098 69 101 19

12:37:27.591 4 1:51.877 76.262 74 101 19

L2-35 - JOVITO DULANG -
12:32:03.664 1 1:52.654 75.736 43 100 19

12:33:58.103 2 1:54.439 74.555 50 101 19

12:35:47.754 3 1:49.651 77.811 63 105 19

12:37:38.486 4 1:50.732 77.051 66 104 19

L2-04 - ANTONIO RAMIREZ -
12:32:02.131 1 1:51.235 76.702 65 96 19

12:33:58.191 2 1:56.060 73.514 68 101 19

12:35:49.127 3 1:50.936 76.909 69 101 19

12:37:39.021 4 1:49.894 77.638 63 96 19

L2-36 - LONG MA -
12:32:04.768 1 1:50.551 77.177 54 112 19

12:33:59.297 2 1:54.529 74.496 42 112 19

12:35:58.183 3 1:58.886 71.766 58 115 19

L2-69 - SUPER SIX -
12:32:03.551 1 1:51.297 76.660 78 113 19

12:33:57.700 2 1:54.149 74.744 88 113 19

12:35:48.835 3 1:51.135 76.771 88 113 19

12:37:40.294 4 1:51.459 76.548 86 113 19



L1-13 - BLAKE GENTRY -
12:32:21.464 1 1:55.774 73.695 84 112 19

12:34:13.276 2 1:51.812 76.307 84 110 19

12:36:07.764 3 1:54.488 74.523 88 109 19

L2-33 - KATHY ZHAO -
12:31:38.864 1 1:52.038 76.153 73 114 19

12:33:31.533 2 1:52.669 75.726 72 113 19

12:35:23.403 3 1:51.870 76.267 67 106 19

12:37:15.719 4 1:52.316 75.964 77 115 19

L2-13 - KIM PUSSMAN -
12:32:01.669 1 1:52.657 75.734 73 110 19

12:33:58.393 2 1:56.724 73.096 87 110 19

12:35:50.519 3 1:52.126 76.093 73 114 19

L2-32 - HAORONG YUAN -
12:32:59.429 1 1:53.373 75.256 88 110 19

12:34:51.597 2 1:52.168 76.064 98 111 19

12:36:43.945 3 1:52.348 75.943 102 110 19

L2-05 - TED CHIALTAS -
12:31:49.373 1 1:55.176 74.078 45 79 19

12:33:43.579 2 1:54.206 74.707 37 81 19

12:35:38.754 3 1:55.175 74.079 58 89 19

12:37:31.846 4 1:53.092 75.443 60 103 19

L3-19 - AL BARAZIN -
12:32:21.032 1 2:11.245 65.008 48 99 19

12:34:35.777 2 2:14.745 63.320 72 104 19

12:36:28.965 3 1:53.188 75.379 37 99 19

L2-44 - NABIL KABBANI -
12:36:23.488 1 1:53.256 75.334 74 110 19

L2-08 - SERGIO MENDOZA -
12:32:12.416 1 1:53.610 75.099 33 78 19

12:34:07.714 2 1:55.298 74.000 31 79 19

12:36:03.176 3 1:55.462 73.894 35 79 19

L2-27 - BOLONG WU -
12:32:20.886 1 1:56.717 73.100 19 75 19

12:34:14.732 2 1:53.846 74.943 18 76 19

12:36:09.335 3 1:54.603 74.448 21 72 19

L3-17 - EDWARD HEARN -
12:32:19.080 1 1:54.250 74.678 23 77 19

12:34:13.012 2 1:53.932 74.887 19 81 19

L2-34 - MARTIN MUNZER -
12:31:44.500 1 1:54.626 74.433 57 95 19

12:33:39.379 2 1:54.879 74.269 56 98 19

12:35:35.329 3 1:55.950 73.583 50 96 19

12:37:30.918 4 1:55.589 73.813 77 100 19

L2-26 - QIANG QI -
12:32:34.422 1 1:58.348 72.092 26 88 19

12:34:32.475 2 1:58.053 72.273 26 91 19

12:36:29.473 3 1:56.998 72.924 32 86 19

L2-11 - BOB PERDUE -
12:32:01.429 1 1:59.972 71.117 84 104 19

12:33:59.374 2 1:57.945 72.339 60 104 19

12:35:57.914 3 1:58.540 71.976 45 93 19

12:37:56.522 4 1:58.608 71.934 70 100 19

L2-14 - GREG PERDUE -
12:31:58.546 1 1:59.120 71.625 70 94 19

12:33:58.952 2 2:00.406 70.860 73 94 19

12:35:57.730 3 1:58.778 71.831 73 94 19

12:37:57.035 4 1:59.305 71.514 71 93 19

Fastrack Riders
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